Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Maplewood
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2022

as compiled from the official returns.
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Summary of Totals

City of Maplewood

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.

Number of persons registered on Election Day

Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots

Number of federal office only absentee ballots
Number of presidential absentee ballots

Total number of persons voting

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Maplewood)

NP NP
Marylee Abrams Diana Longrie
7529 6210

Council Member at Large (Maplewood) (Elect 2)

NP NP
Bill Knutson Chonburi Lee
5339 7007
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24588

774

15992

Summary of Totals
City of Maplewood
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Wi
WRITE-IN
119

NP
Patricia (Trish) Timmons
3214

4192

NP

Kathleen A. "Kathy"
Juenemann

5379

Wi
WRITE-IN
143
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Detail of Election Results
City of Maplewood

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Precinct Persons Registered

as of 7 A.M.
62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01 2056
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02 1865
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03 1959
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04 1775
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05 1389
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06 1744
62 0190 : MAPLEWOOD P-07 2370
62 0200 : MAPLEWOOD P-08 2073
62 0210 : MAPLEWOOD P-09 1358
62 0220 : MAPLEWOOD P-10 1750
62 0230 : MAPLEWOOD P-11 1297
62 0240 : MAPLEWOOD P-12 2295
62 0250 : MAPLEWOOD P-13 2657
City of Maplewood Total: 24588

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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72
53
73
51
40
60
108
59
39
55
43
63
58
774

Total Number of
Persons Voting

1308
1229
1241
1128
829
1214
1589
1312
875
948
841
1561
1917
15992



Detail of Election Results

City of Maplewood

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Mayor (Maplewood)

Precinct NP

Marylee Abrams
62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01 577
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02 634
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03 486
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04 486
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05 361
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06 528
62 0190 : MAPLEWOOD P-07 767
62 0200 : MAPLEWOOD P-08 671
62 0210 : MAPLEWOOD P-09 412
62 0220 : MAPLEWOOD P-10 440
62 0230 : MAPLEWOOD P-11 407
62 0240 : MAPLEWOOD P-12 776
62 0250 : MAPLEWOOD P-13 984
Total: 7529

Office Title: Council Member at Large (Maplewood) (Elect 2)

Precinct NP

Bill Knutson
62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01 372
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02 422
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03 421
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04 429
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05 326
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06 441

NP
Diana Longrie

524
412
637
514
397
512
583
456
341
363
280
549
642
6210

NP
Chonburi Lee

590
593
570
471
407
473
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Wi
WRITE-IN

10
13
5
10
5
13
5
12
6
8
7
10
15
119

NP
Patricia (Trish)
Timmons

240
261
296
227
209
227

NP
Kathleen A. "Kathy"
Juenemann

480
467
387
390
290
407

Wi
WRITE-IN

13
13
11
17

12



Detail of Election Results

City of Maplewood

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Council Member at Large (Maplewood) (Elect 2)

Precinct

62 0190
62 0200

Total:

: MAPLEWOOD P-07
: MAPLEWOOD P-08
62 0210 :
62 0220 :
62 0230 :
62 0240 :
62 0250 :

MAPLEWOOD P-09
MAPLEWOOD P-10
MAPLEWOOD P-11
MAPLEWOOD P-12
MAPLEWOOD P-13

NP
Bill Knutson

533
460
322
285
275
455
598
5339

NP

Chonburi Lee
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570
529
326
456
415
734
873
7007

NP
Patricia (Trish)
Timmons

337
245
176
200
144
280
372
3214

NP
Kathleen A. "Kathy"
Juenemann

502
438
290
308
259
548
613
5379

Wi
WRITE-IN

16

13

11

11
143



We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of
Maplewood Clerk. Witness our official signature at in County this day of
, 2022,

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board
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State of Minnesota
City of Maplewood

1, , Clerk of the City of Maplewood do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages to be a
full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Maplewood State General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2022.
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