Abstract of Votes Cast In the Precincts of the City of Maplewood State of Minnesota at the State General Election Held Tuesday, November 8, 2022

as compiled from the official returns.

Abstract print version 37377, generated 11/10/2022 12:24:12 PM

Summary of Totals City of Maplewood Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.	24588	
Number of persons registered on Election Day	774	
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots	4192	
Number of federal office only absentee ballots	4	
Number of presidential absentee ballots	0	
Total number of persons voting	15992	

Summary of Totals City of Maplewood Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Maplewood)

	NP Marylee Abrams 7529	NP Diana Longrie 6210	WI WRITE-IN 119		
Council Member a	at Large (Maplewood) (Elect 2)				
	NP Bill Knutson 5339	NP Chonburi Lee 7007	NP Patricia (Trish) Timmons 3214	NP Kathleen A. "Kathy" Juenemann 5379	WI WRITE-IN 143

Detail of Election Results City of Maplewood Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01	2056	72	1308
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02	1865	53	1229
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03	1959	73	1241
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04	1775	51	1128
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05	1389	40	829
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06	1744	60	1214
62 0190 : MAPLEWOOD P-07	2370	108	1589
62 0200 : MAPLEWOOD P-08	2073	59	1312
62 0210 : MAPLEWOOD P-09	1358	39	875
62 0220 : MAPLEWOOD P-10	1750	55	948
62 0230 : MAPLEWOOD P-11	1297	43	841
62 0240 : MAPLEWOOD P-12	2295	63	1561
62 0250 : MAPLEWOOD P-13	2657	58	1917
City of Maplewood Total:	24588	774	15992

Detail of Election Results City of Maplewood Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Mayor (Maplewood)

Precinct	NP Marylee Abrams	NP Diana Longrie	WI WRITE-IN
62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01	577	524	10
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02	634	412	13
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03	486	637	5
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04	486	514	10
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05	361	397	5
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06	528	512	13
62 0190 : MAPLEWOOD P-07	767	583	5
62 0200 : MAPLEWOOD P-08	671	456	12
62 0210 : MAPLEWOOD P-09	412	341	6
62 0220 : MAPLEWOOD P-10	440	363	8
62 0230 : MAPLEWOOD P-11	407	280	7
62 0240 : MAPLEWOOD P-12	776	549	10
62 0250 : MAPLEWOOD P-13	984	642	15
Total:	7529	6210	119

Office Title: Council Member at Large (Maplewood) (Elect 2)

Precinct	NP Bill Knutson	NP Chonburi Lee	NP Patricia (Trish) Timmons	NP Kathleen A. "Kathy" Juenemann	WI WRITE-IN
62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01	372	590	240	480	13
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02	422	593	261	467	13
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03	421	570	296	387	11
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04	429	471	227	390	17
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05	326	407	209	290	7
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06	441	473	227	407	12

Detail of Election Results City of Maplewood Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Council Member at Large (Maplewood) (Elect 2)

Precinct	NP Bill Knutson	NP Chonburi Lee	NP Patricia (Trish) Timmons	NP Kathleen A. "Kathy" Juenemann	WI WRITE-IN
62 0190 : MAPLEWOOD P-07	533	570	337	502	16
62 0200 : MAPLEWOOD P-08	460	529	245	438	13
62 0210 : MAPLEWOOD P-09	322	326	176	290	9
62 0220 : MAPLEWOOD P-10	285	456	200	308	5
62 0230 : MAPLEWOOD P-11	275	415	144	259	11
62 0240 : MAPLEWOOD P-12	455	734	280	548	5
62 0250 : MAPLEWOOD P-13	598	873	372	613	11
Total:	5339	7007	3214	5379	143

We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of Maplewood Clerk. Witness our official signature at ______ in _____ County this ______ day of ______, 2022.

Member of canvassing board

State of Minnesota City of Maplewood

I, ______, Clerk of the City of Maplewood do hereby certify the within and foregoing ______ pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Maplewood State General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this _____ day of _____, 2022.